LIZZS LINE		Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details				
File #:	0049	9-20 Version: 1	Name:	Request Council authorization to File 1176-19/Resolution 656-207 cost not to exceed to \$222,000, for award of the U.S. 27/Nichola Coordinated Corridor Land Use Transportation Study to W	l9 to correct the a \$2,000 increase, sville Road	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Approved	Approved	
File created:	1/6/2020		In control:	Urban County Council	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	1/23/2020		Final action:	1/23/2020		
Enactment date:	1/23/2020		Enactment #	: R-040-2020	R-040-2020	
Title:	A Resolution amending Resolution No. 656-2019, pertaining to the execution of the Consultant Services Agreement with WSP USA, Inc., for the completion of the U.S. 27/Nicholasville Rd. Coordinated Land Use Plane and Transportation Study, increasing the not-to-exceed amount by \$2,000 for a new total agreement amount of \$222,000. [Div. of Planning, Duncan]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. 20-Bluesheet Memo Correcting Amount, 2. 00677074.pdf, 3. Resolution #040-2020						
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
1/23/2020	1	Urban County Council	A	pproved	Pass	
1/16/2020	1	Urban County Council	R	eceived First Reading		
1/14/2020	1	Urban County Council Wo Session	ork A	pproved and Referred to Docket	Pass	